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NBHA LA 06 #13

Kiddy Barrels

14# Entries including any scratches:

$28.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LACYN HAYDEN 15.928 $2.001 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 18.408 $2.002 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 19.324 $2.003 16   

ALLISON TOUPS 20.444 $2.004 16   

TAYLOR JARRELL 22.937 $2.005 6   

ALLI CLELLAND 23.891 $2.006 FOLSOM   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 23.907 $2.007 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BLAKELY SNYDER 29.046 $2.008 16   

SARA BRYANT 43.792 $2.009    

EVELYN COULON 56.117 $2.0010 16   

HEIDI FEICHT 57.206 $2.0011    

RENLEY HEBERT 81.760 $2.0012 16   

AUBREY FLYNN 122.540 $2.0013    

CHAYNEE BEECH 199.000 $2.0014    
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NBHA LA 06 #13

Open 5D Barrels

107# Entries including any scratches:

$2,210.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 14.740 $245.001 34251 6KILN   MS

ANN HILTON 15.124 $184.002 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

STEVIE SMITH 15.193 $123.003 6   

SNICKERSLAUREN CRAIG 15.195 $61.004    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.273 $211.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BIRDIEMCKINSY HARRIS 15.338 $158.002    

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.399 $106.003 65254 6KILN   MS

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.442 $53.004 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.4635 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

PETEJESSIE TEMPLE 15.4926 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SIX CHILLED CORONASLAUREN CRAIG 15.5097    

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5748 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JANET THOMAS 15.6159 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.63410 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.65011 101576 6SONTAG   MS

CHRISSYHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.67212 85625 6PONCHATOULA   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 15.68713 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 15.72514 106682 6AMITE   LA

LAUREN TRAVIS 15.73015 6   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LADY  MCKINSY HARRIS 15.844 $177.001    

SHANNON SMITH 15.848 $133.002 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

LACEY MENANT 15.857 $88.003 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

KARLA HEBERT 15.898 $44.004 65321 6HOUMA   LA

JILL HUNT 15.9205 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.9536 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BELLA CUEVAS 15.9607 6   

BELLA WINTZ 15.9648    

LEVI GORDON 15.9789 104288 6LORANGER   LA

MR DASH CASHLOGAN HESTER 15.98310 81832   MS

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 16.02811 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 16.02912 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.11713 6   

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.21514 102697 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #13

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CELESTE COULON 16.268 $143.001 104289 6LORANGER   LA

AK SKIPPA TINKERSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.273 $107.002 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BREA ELLWAGNER 16.274 $71.003    

SOPHIA GIL 16.326 $36.004 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

MAPPYELLE SULLIVAN 16.3335 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.3686 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MAYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.3707 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.4108 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4219 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.42910 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

BAY  HAILEY STEPHENS 16.43311 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CERNICH 16.43712    

CONNIE BERTUS 16.45613 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

COPPER NIGHT BARLOGAN HESTER 16.48114 81832   MS

EMMA BANKSTON 16.51315 103433 6LORANGER   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.53516 101576 6SONTAG   MS

KRISTIE SNOWDEN 16.55217 6   

SHAWNA MOLLIERE 16.56118    

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 16.56919 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.66720 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LIL REDLACYN HAYDEN 16.68021 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 16.72022 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.73023 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.783 $108.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.925 $81.002 104287 6AMITE   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.974 $54.003 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

SHAWNA KINNISON 16.984 $27.004    

VIVTORIA LOCASCIO 17.0355    

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.1606 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

DARLA BISHOP 17.2117 43622 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.2418 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 17.2629 106683 6AMITE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.28210 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

PRIME SIERRA DANLEY 17.32011 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.42612 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

KAYLYNN THERIOT 17.44013 96568 3GRAY   LA

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 17.48814 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 17.59215 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SANDRA MORALES 18.45016 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #13

MISSLEMACY HURST 18.56517 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 18.88018 104178 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 18.97019 108136 6   

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 19.70620    

CHARITY FOX 19.84821 106816 6LORANGER   LA

JERSEY ONEAL 20.02222    

NAWLINS BREESRHONDA ADDISON 21.46823 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

WASABI MAKES ME HOTRHONDA ADDISON 22.46724 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 22.93125 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 33.80426 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 35.46527 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 37.77428 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 914.99964092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 915.12164092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KELSEY BITTER 915.57966649 6FOLSOM   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 915.621100246 6LORANGER   LA

KRISTEN WRIGHT 915.62125607 6ROSELAND   LA

SLD DASHIN JETTSCARLET BRANTLEY 915.701102932 6LORANGER   LA

RIKKI KERVIN 915.898104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 916.020104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 916.12941797 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 916.2625786 6COVINGTON   LA

CARDIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 916.35985625 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BLOOMERLACYN HAYDEN 916.675106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

JAYCE LEE 916.77087764 6BOUTTE   LA

MALIBUGABRIELLE SUMRALL 917.1356   

AVA BELL 917.334101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 918.23199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 919.014106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

CHELSEA SMITH 920.36869309 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BROOKE HYDE 928.564106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 999.0006   

FESSYGABRIELLE SUMRALL 999.0006   

ABBIGAILE EALEY 999.000   

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #13

Sr 5D Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$96.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.463 $40.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.6342 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

SHANNON SMITH 15.8483 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

JILL HUNT 15.9204 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.368 $35.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.4102 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHAWNA KINNISON 17.487 $21.001    

SANDRA MORALES 18.4502 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

NAWLINS BREESRHONDA ADDISON 21.4683 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 916.2625786 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #13

Youth 5D Barrels

52# Entries including any scratches:

$498.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.273 $75.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.650 $45.002 101576 6SONTAG   MS

EMMIE CURRIER 15.725 $30.003 106682 6AMITE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.805 $62.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BELLA CUEVAS 15.960 $37.002 6   

MR DASH CASHLOGAN HESTER 15.983 $25.003 81832   MS

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0284 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 16.0295 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.0656 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.2037 101576 6SONTAG   MS

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.2158 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.2389 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAPPYELLE SULLIVAN 16.333 $50.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.421 $30.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.429 $20.003 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

BAY  HAILEY STEPHENS 16.4334 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

COPPER NIGHT BARLOGAN HESTER 16.4815 81832   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.4836 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 16.5137 103433 6LORANGER   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 16.7208 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.807 $37.001 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.874 $22.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.925 $15.003 104287 6AMITE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.0824 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1335 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.1606 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.1657 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 17.2628 106683 6AMITE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TIMEXMACY HURST 17.592 $25.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #13

ABBYE MANWELL 17.689 $15.002 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 17.845 $10.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 18.5654 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 18.8805 104178 6LORANGER   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 19.0396 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.5467 108136 6   

SOPHIA COULON 19.5558 106718 6LORANGER   LA

JERSEY ONEAL 20.0229    

CHARITY FOX 21.38710 106816 6LORANGER   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 24.41211 6   

AUBREY FLYNN 33.81912    

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 37.77413 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH BANKSTON 915.621100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 915.867104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LIL REDLACYN HAYDEN 916.191106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

MALIBUGABRIELLE SUMRALL 917.1356   

BLOOMERLACYN HAYDEN 917.322106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

AVA BELL 917.334101725 6COVINGTON   LA

LEVI GORDON 921.982104288 6LORANGER   LA

BROOKE HYDE 928.564106721 6ROSELAND   LA

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FESSYGABRIELLE SUMRALL 999.0006   

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 999.0006   

Page 7 of 14



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 #13

Adult 3D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$96.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANN HILTON 15.124 $48.001 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

STEVIE SMITH 15.1932 6   

PETEJESSIE TEMPLE 15.4923 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BELLA WINTZ 15.9644    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 16.569 $29.001 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.241 $19.001 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 914.99964092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 915.12164092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 14.7401 534251 6KILN   MS

ANN HILTON 15.1242 4106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

STEVIE SMITH 15.1933 36   
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NBHA LA 06 #13

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.2731 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.3992 465254 6KILN   MS

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.4423 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.4634 241797 6FOLSOM   LA

PETEJESSIE TEMPLE 15.4925 143812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5746 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JANET THOMAS 15.6157 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.6348 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.6509 101576 6SONTAG   MS

CHRISSYHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.67210 85625 6PONCHATOULA   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 15.68711 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 15.72512 106682 6AMITE   LA

LAUREN TRAVIS 15.73013 6   

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 15.8481 534753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

LACEY MENANT 15.8572 4102002 6COVINGTON   LA

KARLA HEBERT 15.8983 365321 6HOUMA   LA

JILL HUNT 15.9204 22384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.9535 172730 6ANGIE   LA

BELLA CUEVAS 15.9606 6   

LEVI GORDON 15.9787 104288 6LORANGER   LA

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0288 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 16.0299 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.11710 6   
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NBHA LA 06 #13

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CELESTE COULON 16.2681 5104289 6LORANGER   LA

AK SKIPPA TINKERSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.2732 4102932 6LORANGER   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.3263 3101615 6LA PLACE   LA

MAPPYELLE SULLIVAN 16.3334 288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.3685 19365 6FOLSOM   LA

MAYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.3706 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.4107 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4218 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.4299 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

BAY  HAILEY STEPHENS 16.43310 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.45611 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 16.51312 103433 6LORANGER   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.53513 101576 6SONTAG   MS

KRISTIE SNOWDEN 16.55214 6   

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.66715 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LIL REDLACYN HAYDEN 16.68016 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 16.72017 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.73018 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #13

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.7831 589023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.9252 4104287 6AMITE   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.9743 3106681 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.1604 2104215 6COVINGTON   LA

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.2415 143812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 17.2626 106683 6AMITE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.2827 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.4268 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 17.4889 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 17.59210 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SANDRA MORALES 18.45011 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 18.88012 104178 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 18.97013 108136 6   

CHARITY FOX 19.84814 106816 6LORANGER   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 22.93115 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 33.80416 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 37.77417 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.4631 541797 6FOLSOM   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.6342 413692 6WESTWEGO   LA

SHANNON SMITH 15.8483 334753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

JILL HUNT 15.9204 22384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.3681 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.4102 49356 6WESTWEGO   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #13

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 18.4501 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.2731 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.6502 4101576 6SONTAG   MS

EMMIE CURRIER 15.7253 3106682 6AMITE   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.8051 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BELLA CUEVAS 15.9602 46   

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0283 3102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 16.0294 2106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.0655 1101615 6LA PLACE   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.2036 101576 6SONTAG   MS

LACEY MENANT 16.2387 102002 6COVINGTON   LA
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MAPPYELLE SULLIVAN 16.3331 588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4212 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.4293 3103808 6GULFPORT   MS

BAY  HAILEY STEPHENS 16.4334 2102698 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.4835 199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 16.5136 103433 6LORANGER   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 16.7207 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.8071 5106681 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8742 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.9253 3104287 6AMITE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.0824 2104176 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.1605 1104215 6COVINGTON   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.1656 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 17.2627 106683 6AMITE   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TIMEXMACY HURST 17.5921 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.6892 4106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 17.8453 399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 18.8804 2104178 6LORANGER   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 19.0395 1103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.5466 108136 6   

SOPHIA COULON 19.5557 106718 6LORANGER   LA

CHARITY FOX 21.3878 106816 6LORANGER   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 24.4129 6   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 37.77410 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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